+PUI5E Ninja Foodi FlexDrawer

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1 Lynette Tucker 67 Janine Mason 126 Scott Runkee
3 Tim Dolan 69 Darryl Price 128 Ally Ross
4 Lilly Morgan 70 Sabrina Bullen 129 Nick Fairhead
5 Logan Mcmillan 71 Ashley Snodden 130 Paul Forsyth
9 Nick Scanlon 72 Tony Mcelhinney 133 Dayna Groom
10 Scott Runkee 74 Paul Forsyth 134 Laura Wilde
13 Ashley Snodden 75 Paul Forsyth 135 Stacey Booth
17 Ashley Snodden 77 Robert Finnerty 138 Wendy Smith
19 Cheryl Cruickshank 78 Jamie Leach 139 Gemma Rennie
20 Laura Wilde 80 Emma Pashley 140 Claire Casey
25 Lilly Morgan 82 Paul Forsyth 142 Lilly Morgan
27 Wendy Smith 83 Paul Forsyth 143 Nick Fairhead
28 Michelle Mchugh 89 Ryan Hobson 145 Darryl Price
30 Ashley Snodden 92 Nick Fairhead 147 Gavin Currie
35 Lilly Morgan 93 Holly Kendall 148 Logan Mcmillan
37 Lilly Morgan 95 Amarachi Emenalor 149 Paula Querns
39 Paul Forsyth 96 Laura Wilde 151 Roxanne Fleming
40 Nick Fairhead 98 Paul Forsyth 152 Scott Runkee
41 Paul Forsyth 100 Ashleigh Oconnor 154 Jonathan Curran
44 Eloise Scarr 101 Janine Mason 155 Laura Wilde
45 Nick Fairhead 104 Kaylee Brett 156 Bryony Fellows
46 Natalie Greenlees 105 Martin Pawley 157 Jamie Leach
a7 Jonathan Curran 106 Lilly Morgan 160 Paul Forsyth
48 Nick Fairhead 107 Lucy Robertson 161 Lilly Morgan
50 Bryony Fellows 108 Lilly Morgan 163 Diana Scanlon
52 Wendy Smith 112 Scott Runkee 166 Kathryn Clare
53 Paul Forsyth 116 Tony Mcelhinney 167 Ashley Snodden
56 Nick Fairhead 117 Darryl Price 172 Nick Fairhead
57 Kevin Shillings 118 Amarachi Emenalor 173 Mark Morris
58 Paul Forsyth 119 Dayna Groom 174 Bryony Fellows
59 Bryony Fellows 122 Darryl Price 175 Paul Forsyth
66 Paul Forsyth 125 Paul Forsyth 177 Paul Forsyth

Total: 712 « Draw: October 26, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 8
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Ticket No.

178
179
180
181
183
185
188
192
196
198
199
201
202
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
213
215
216
219
222
225
226
227
228
231
232
234

Total: 712

Name
Craig Meldrum
Robert Reed
Sabrina Bullen

Imteaz Akhtar
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Jamie Leach
Jonathan Chappell
Kevin Shillings
Claire Casey
Janine Mason
Ally Ross
Nick Fairhead
Nick Fairhead
Ashley Snodden
Claire Casey
Jack Borg
Imteaz Akhtar
Paul Forsyth
Lilly Morgan
Dayna Groom
Jessica Day
Nick Scanlon
Tim Dolan
Bryony Fellows
Nick Fairhead
Nick Fairhead
Nick Fairhead
Sarah Butterworth
Amarachi Emenalor
Natalie Greenlees
Lilly Morgan
Neil Chessman

Draw: October 26, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

235
236
237
240
242
244
246
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
257
258
259
260
261
262
265
266
267
268
270
273
278
279
281
283
284
285

Name
Michelle Mchugh

Roxanne Fleming
Paul Forsyth
Paul Forsyth
Kathryn Clare

Craig Meldrum

Nicole Chadwick
Jamie Leach
Jamie Leach

Jonathan Curran
Jamie Leach
Scott Runkee
Claire Casey
Lindsey Millen
Kevin Shillings
Paul Forsyth

Gillian Ashworth
Jessica Day

Elizabeth Mccahey

Ashley Snodden
Claire Casey

Richard Morgan
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Liz Jackson
Roxanne Fleming
Ajit Chahal
Ally Ross
Mark Morris
Paul Forsyth
Cheryl Cruickshank
Claire Casey

Lilly Morgan

Ticket No.

286
287
289
290
291
294
295
296
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
311
312
313
314
316
318
320
323
324
326
327
328
329
330

Name

Martin Pawley
Paula Querns
Lilly Morgan
Nick Fairhead
Kirsten Hayes
Gavin Currie
Jade Gosling
Kelsey Hilton
Lilly Morgan
Nick Fairhead
Ashlie Stonehouse
Ally Ross
Lilly Morgan
Robert Finnerty
Jamie Leach
Stacey Booth
Tim Dolan
Anthony Conroy
Paul Forsyth
John Bass
Ally Ross
Darryl Price
Claire Casey
Paul Forsyth
Kelly Hardy
Emma Pashley
Nick Fairhead
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Bryony Fellows
Lilly Morgan
Sheralyn Edney
Wendy Smith
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
331 Peter Brown 387 Lilly Morgan 442 Kimberley Roy
332 Lilly Morgan 388 Nick Fairhead 443 Lilly Morgan
333 Leanne Gilligan 389 Paul Forsyth 445 Natalie Greenlees
334 Neil Hollington 390 Nicole Chadwick 446 Paula Fitzgerald
340 Lilly Morgan 391 Neil Chessman 447 Lilly Morgan
341 Lilly Morgan 393 Nick Fairhead 448 Wendy Smith
342 Tony Mcelhinney 394 Claire Casey 449 Lucy Robertson
343 Janine Mason 395 Lilly Morgan 452 Nick Fairhead
344 Diana Scanlon 397 Kaylee Brett 453 Nick Scanlon
345 Bryony Fellows 398 Ashlie Stonehouse 454 Ashley Snodden
347 Miriam Andrews 399 Nick Scanlon 456 Robert Reed
348 Nick Fairhead 401 Laura Wilde 457 Bryony Fellows
351 Martin Pawley 402 Tim Dolan 458 Michelle Mchugh
352 Paul Forsyth 403 Holly Kendall 459 Laura Wilde
354 Paul Forsyth 404 Roxanne Fleming 460 Lilly Morgan
356 Nick Fairhead 406 Ashley Snodden 463 Paul Forsyth
357 Wendy Smith 408 Nick Fairhead 467 Nick Fairhead
358 Wendy Smith 410 Janine Mason 468 Robert Reed
359 Paul Forsyth 411 Claire Casey 469 Nicole Chadwick
360 Ashley Snodden 414 John Tiffany 470 Lilly Morgan
365 Robert Reed 415 Nick Fairhead 474 Anthony Conroy
366 Nick Scanlon 419 Sheralyn Edney 475 Jamie Leach
369 Lilly Morgan 422 Nicole Chadwick 477 Zak Williams
370 Roxanne Fleming 424 Peter Brown 478 Liz Jackson
372 Paul Forsyth 425 Heather Miller 479 Laura Wilde
373 Miriam Andrews 426 Karen Atkinson 480 Wendy Smith
377 Alison Mcphee 427 Paul Forsyth 481 Lilly Morgan
378 Paul Forsyth 428 Scott Runkee 483 Aaron Oneill
380 Camille Gibbons 429 Robert Reed 486 Lilly Morgan
381 Josephine Mcmorrow 431 Ally Ross 490 Miriam Andrews
384 Darryl Price 435 Paul Forsyth 492 Ashley Snodden
386 Nick Scanlon 438 Nick Fairhead 494 Paul Forsyth

Total: 712 « Draw: October 26, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 8
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Ticket No.

496
497
498
499
502
504
505
506
507
508
510
516
517
518
519
520
522
523
524
526
527
528
529
530
531
534
535
536
540
541
542
543

Total: 712

Name

Zara Ali
Wendy Smith
Martin Pawley

Bryony Fellows
Christopher Don
Bryony Fellows
Darryl Price
Lilly Morgan
Eloise Scarr
Martin Pawley
Nick Fairhead

Amarachi Emenalor

Claire Casey
Claire Casey
Rachel Mcbrien
Jane Mccabe
Rhys Flynn
Hayley Moore
Lilly Morgan
Wendy Smith
Scott Runkee
Claire Hill
Nick Fairhead
Bryony Fellows
Jade Gosling
Martin Pawley
Lilly Morgan
Anthony Conroy
Jenny Ross
Michelle Mchugh
Sheralyn Edney
Lilly Morgan

Draw: October 26, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

545
546
547
548
551
557
558
561
562
564
566
568
569
570
571
572
575
576
577
578
580
582
583
584
585
587
588
589
591
593
594
595

Name

Camille Gibbons
Lilly Morgan
Dayna Groom
Jonathan Chappell
Nick Fairhead
Nick Fairhead
Nicole Chadwick
Nick Fairhead
Kevin Shillings
Ajit Chahal
Claire Casey
Lilly Morgan
Tim Dolan
Nick Scanlon
Gavin Currie
Gillian Ashworth
Nick Fairhead
Gemma Harden
Anthony Conroy
Scott Runkee
Alison Mcphee
Kimberley Roy
Jonathan Curran
Sarah Butterworth
Logan Mcmillan
Martin Pawley
Katie Martin
Lucy Robertson
Diana Scanlon
Wendy Smith
Scott Runkee

Claire Casey

Ticket No.

598
599
602
603
606
607
609
610
611
612
615
617
618
620
621
622
623
624
626
627
629
631
632
633
634
635
637
639
640
641
642
643
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Name

Heather Miller
Nick Fairhead
Paul Forsyth
Nick Scanlon
Scott Runkee
Nick Fairhead
Nick Fairhead
Claire Casey
Sabrina Bullen
Dean Booth
Nick Fairhead
Jonathan Curran
Sabrina Bullen
Stephen Hutchings
Paul Forsyth
Wendy Smith
Janine Mason
Bryony Fellows
Nick Fairhead
Karen Atkinson
Tony Mcelhinney
Nick Fairhead
Nick Fairhead
Nick Scanlon
Wendy Smith
Martin Pawley
Nick Scanlon
Lilly Morgan
Paul Forsyth
Lilly Morgan
Lilly Morgan
Nick Fairhead
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Ticket No.

644
645
646
647
648
649
651
656
657
658
659
662
665
667
668
669
670
674
675
676
677
678
680
681
682
684
685
687
688
691
692
693

Total: 712

Name

Scott Runkee
Gemma Rennie
Claire Casey
Sabrina Bullen
Jonathan Curran
Jamie Leach
Laura Minty
James Holleron
Stephen Hutchings
Dayna Groom
Lindsey Millen
Paul Forsyth
Lucy Robertson
Nick Fairhead
Rachel Mcbrien
Amarachi Emenalor
Laura Wilde
Roxanne Fleming
Jonathan Chappell
Scott Runkee
Leanne Gilligan
Martin Pawley
Claire Hill
Nick Fairhead
Claire Casey
Karen Tattersall
Ashleigh Oconnor
Kerry Sandiford
Lilly Morgan
Nick Scanlon
Bryony Fellows

Nick Scanlon

Draw: October 26, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

694
695
697
698
699
701
703
704
705
708
713
715
717
718
720
721
722
725
726
728
729
730
731
732
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742

Name

Karen Atkinson
Scott Runkee
Paul Forsyth
Paul Forsyth
Eloise Scarr

Ashley Snodden

Craig Meldrum
Nick Fairhead

Craig Meldrum
Claire Casey
Nick Scanlon
Lilly Morgan
Lilly Morgan
Paul Forsyth
Paul Forsyth
Lilly Morgan
Jamie Leach
Janine Mason
Nick Fairhead

Bryony Fellows
Laura Wilde
Kathryn Clare
Janine Mason
Paula Querns

Priya Devi
Eloise Scarr

Anthony Conroy
Jamie Leach
Claire Casey
Martin Pawley
Claire Casey

Roxanne Fleming

Ticket No.

743
744
745
746
749
756
757
760
762
763
765
767
768
774
775
77
781
783
784
785
786
788
791
795
800
802
805
806
811
813
814
816
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Name
Ashley Snodden

Sarah Butterworth
Claire Casey
Daniel Barretto
Gillian Ashworth
Roxanne Fleming
Terri Prophet
Nick Scanlon
Paul Forsyth
Claire Casey
Lilly Morgan
Nick Fairhead
Kevin Shillings
Cheryl Cruickshank
Jonathan Curran
Nat Rigby
Lilly Morgan
Jade Gosling
Ashley Snodden
Natalie Greenlees
Claire Casey
Paul Forsyth
Claire Casey
Jade Gosling
Claire Casey
Karen Tattersall
Gavin Currie
Diana Scanlon
Lilly Morgan
Claire Casey
Martin Pawley

Sabrina Bullen

Page 5 of 8


https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
830
832
833
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
845
846
847
848
851
854
855
856
859
860
862
863

Total: 712

Name

John Tiffany
Lilly Morgan
Nick Fairhead
Nick Fairhead
Stacey Booth
Karen Tattersall
Bryony Fellows
Nick Fairhead
Jonathan Curran
Katie Martin
Karen Atkinson
Martin Pawley
Paul Forsyth
Logan Mcmillan
Gavin Currie
Claire Casey
Roxanne Fleming
Nick Scanlon
Scott Runkee
Martin Pawley
Kevin Shillings
Ashley Snodden
Nick Fairhead
John Bass
Lilly Morgan
Claire Casey
Wendy Smith
Nick Scanlon
Paul Forsyth
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Laura Wilde

Draw: October 26, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

864
866
867
869
871
872
875
876
878
879
880
881
888
889
890
892
893
895
896
897
898
902
903
905
906
907
908
909
911
912
917
918

Name

Janine Mason
Darryl Price
Jenny Ross

Stephen Hutchings

Martin Pawley

Laura Wilde
Ally Ross
Sarah Butterworth
Wendy Smith
Kim Yates
Nick Fairhead
Scott Runkee
Paula Fitzgerald

Claire Casey
Lilly Morgan

Kevin Shillings

Logan Mcmillan
Paul Forsyth
Jonathan Chappell
Anthony Conroy

Emma Pashley
Paul Forsyth
Jenny Ross

Ashley Snodden

Leah Wilkinson

Imteaz Akhtar
Laura Wilde
Lilly Morgan
Lilly Morgan

Roxanne Fleming
Kim Yates

Bryony Fellows

Ticket No.

922
923
925
926
929
931
933
934
935
936
939
940
941
943
945
946
948
949
950
951
952
954
958
959
960
961
962
964
969
970
971
973
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Name

Martin Pawley
Bryony Fellows
Paul Forsyth
Wendy Smith
Diana Scanlon
Gillian Ashworth
Claire Casey
Nick Fairhead
Bryony Fellows
Janine Mason
Amber Thompson
Nick Fairhead
Kevin Shillings
Nick Scanlon
Lilly Morgan
Kevin Shillings
Martin Pawley
Diana Scanlon
John Tiffany
Paul Forsyth
Leah Wilkinson
Tim Dolan
Tim Dolan
Paul Forsyth
Cheryl Cruickshank
Roxanne Fleming
Claire Casey
Ashley Snodden
Lilly Morgan
Lilly Morgan
Anthony Conroy

Logan Mcmillan
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Ticket No.

974
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
986
987
988
989
991
994
995
996
998
1001
1002
1003
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1017
1018
1021
1022
1023

Total: 712

Name

Eloise Scarr
Kirsten Hayes
Nick Fairhead

Kim Morris
Terri Prophet
Nick Scanlon

Sheralyn Edney

Rhys Flynn

Lilly Morgan

Katie Martin

Kimberley Roberts
Claire Casey
Belinda Sutcliffe
Kathryn Clare
Wendy Smith
Paula Querns
Paul Forsyth
Paul Forsyth
Kimberley Roberts
Diana Scanlon
Kelsey Hilton
Ashley Snodden
Belinda Sutcliffe
Wendy Smith
Anthony Conroy

Jamie Leach
Claire Casey
Martin Pawley

Lilly Morgan

Kerry Walsh
Jamie Leach
Selina Abdulla

Ticket No.

1024
1025
1028
1030
1033
1034
1035
1037
1038
1042
1043
1045
1047
1048
1051
1054
1056
1057
1058
1060
1062
1063
1070
1071
1072
1074
1075
1078
1079
1080
1081
1083

Draw: October 26, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Yasreen Akhtar
Katie Martin
Tony Mcelhinney
Martin Pawley
Claire Casey
Paul Forsyth
Nick Scanlon
Paul Forsyth
Diana Scanlon
Paul Forsyth
Paul Forsyth
Heather Miller
Nick Fairhead
Nick Fairhead
Terri Prophet
Claire Casey
Jade Gosling
Stephen Hutchings
Darryl Price
Kerry Walsh
Anthony Conroy
Anthony Conroy
Imteaz Akhtar
Heather Miller
Laura Wilde
Roxanne Fleming
Claire Casey
Lilly Morgan
Diana Scanlon
Darryl Price
John Tiffany
Amber Thompson

Ticket No.

1084
1086
1087
1089
1090
1092
1094
1095
1099
1100
1101
1103
1105
1107
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1124
1125
1126
1128
1129
1130
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Name

Nick Fairhead
Scott Runkee
Logan Mcmillan
Yvonne Goodwin
Kevin Shillings
Amarachi Emenalor
Sarah Butterworth
Bryony Fellows
Belinda Sutcliffe
Lilly Morgan
Jade Gosling
Debra Taylor
Karen Tattersall
Paul Forsyth
Ally Ross
Jonathan Curran
Claire Casey
Deborah Casson
Nick Scanlon
Ally Ross
Claire Casey
Karen Atkinson
Cheryl Cruickshank
Jonathan Curran
Terri Prophet
Nick Fairhead
Paul Forsyth
Lilly Morgan
Nick Fairhead
Jane Mccabe
Wendy Smith
Claire Casey
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1131 Ally Ross 1190 Scott Runkee
1132 Lilly Morgan 1191 Martin Pawley
1133 Diana Scanlon 1192 Imteaz Akhtar
1134 Scott Runkee 1193 Bryony Fellows
1135 Jamie Leach 1194 Logan Mcmillan
1136 Wendy Smith 1195 Tim Dolan
1140 Yasreen Akhtar 1196 Hayley Moore
1142 Ashley Snodden 1197 Chelly Morgan
1144 Tim Dolan
1148 James Holleron
1149 Nick Fairhead
1150 Lilly Morgan
1151 Claire Casey
1153 Jack Borg
1157 Nick Fairhead
1163 Ashley Snodden
1164 Scott Runkee
1165 Paul Forsyth
1166 Jonathan Chappell
1167 Ashley Valentine
1168 Lilly Morgan
1170 Jamie Leach
1172 Paul Forsyth
1175 Paul Forsyth
1176 Jessica Day
1179 Martin Pawley
1180 Laura Wilde
1181 Nick Fairhead
1184 Lilly Morgan
1186 Scott Runkee
1188 Claire Casey
1189 Laura Wilde

Total: 712 « Draw: October 26, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 8
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